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Spinnoløpet 2017 
Resultater 

 
Distanse: 500m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

  41 Emil Elias Rue Gol IL 1:02.12   

  42 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 59.06   

  43 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL 59.25   

  44 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL 1:08.96   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 8 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 50.80   

2 11 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 55.58   

3 9 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 56.08   

4 10 Edvard Morkemo Asker SK 57.63   

5 7 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 1:04.32   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 17 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF 49.35   

2 19 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 58.59   

3 18 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 58.72   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 37 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL 45.37   

2 38 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK 45.63 dq 

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 31 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 44.14   

2 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 45.01   

3 27 Sondre Hvammen KIF 45.66   

4 25 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 45.98   

5 28 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 46.62   

6 29 Tobias Berg Jevnaker IF 47.81   

7 26 Ask Darup TT 47.95   

8 32 Marius Moen DSK 49.56   

9 33 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 51.53   

10 30 Ole Martin Johansen Jevnaker IF 54.14   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

  40 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 1:01.35   

  59 Anine Haugnes Bjørklund Geithus IL 1:01.68   
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       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 3 Vilde Semb TT 53.40   

2 2 Ada Darup TT 57.63   

3 1 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 58.56   

4 4 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 1:02.74   

5 5 Karoline Hilsen DSK 1:11.59   

6 6 Victoria Moe Løken Geithus IL 1:13.12   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 12 Ina Nakken TT 52.09   

2 13 Tuva Brubak TT 56.92   

3 14 Stine Finsland Asker SK 56.92   

4 16 Emma K. Østby Jevnaker IF 57.18   

5 15 Oda Marie Øiom Jevnaker IF 57.21   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 35 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 49.00   

2 58 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL 53.56   

3 34 Anita Medgård Gol IL 54.45   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 22 Predika Sivaganenesan DSK 51.69   

2 20 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 56.03   

3 23 Maiken Gundersen Aktiv SK 1:19.12   

4 21 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK   dns 

       Distanse: 100m Klasse: GRek 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note 

  54 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF 14.48   

  61 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL 15.55   

  52 Audun Semb TT 15.73   

  57 Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK 17.20   

  56 Oliver Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 18.13   

  50 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL 18.18   

  55 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 18.19   

  53 Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 18.76   

  51 Andreas Stillingen Gol IL 19.70   
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       Distanse: 100m Klasse: JRek 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note 

  48 Thomine Sæves Myran Aktiv SK 15.29   

  49 Milla Grønvold Andersen HBSK 16.09   

  46 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK 20.31   

  47 Latika Suyambudural DSK 21.58   

  60 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL 25.66   

  45 Esther Serina Andersen DSK   dns 

       Distanse: 400m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  41 Emil Elias Rue Gol IL 52.86   

  42 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 48.73   

  43 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL 48.14   

  44 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL 58.33   

       Distanse: 400m Klasse: GRek 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  54 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF 54.47   

  52 Audun Semb TT 58.54   

  61 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL 1:00.97   

  57 Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK 1:09.15   

  50 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL 1:10.52   

  53 Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 1:10.69   

  51 Andreas Stillingen Gol IL 1:11.68   

  56 Oliver Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 1:12.57   

  55 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 1:14.82   

       Distanse: 400m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  40 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 51.31   

  59 Anine Haugnes Bjørklund Geithus IL 50.27   

       Distanse: 400m Klasse: JRek 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  49 Milla Grønvold Andersen HBSK 55.27   

  47 Latika Suyambudural DSK 1:04.48   

  48 Thomine Sæves Myran Aktiv SK 1:05.35   

  46 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK 1:29.29   

  60 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL 2:02.01   

  45 Esther Serina Andersen DSK   dns 
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       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 8 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 1:43.85   

2 9 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 1:53.25   

3 11 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 1:56.58   

4 10 Edvard Morkemo Asker SK 2:05.69   

5 7 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 2:16.86   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 17 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF 1:41.33   

2 19 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 2:10.37   

3 18 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 2:19.57   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 37 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL 1:31.57   

2 38 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK 1:31.69   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 1:29.28   

2 31 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 1:29.58   

3 28 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 1:30.91   

4 27 Sondre Hvammen KIF 1:31.26 MT 

5 25 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 1:35.06 MT 

6 26 Ask Darup TT 1:40.86   

7 32 Marius Moen DSK 1:42.15   

8 33 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 1:47.90   

9 30 Ole Martin Johansen Jevnaker IF 1:51.36   

10 29 Tobias Berg Jevnaker IF   dnf 

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 3 Vilde Semb TT 1:48.10   

2 1 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 2:02.99   

3 2 Ada Darup TT 2:05.89   

4 4 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 2:16.28   

5 6 Victoria Moe Løken Geithus IL 2:33.07   
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Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 12 Ina Nakken TT 1:44.68 MT 

2 14 Stine Finsland Asker SK 1:52.87   

3 16 Emma K. Østby Jevnaker IF 1:57.71 MT 

4 13 Tuva Brubak TT 1:59.03 MT 

5 15 Oda Marie Øiom Jevnaker IF 2:02.66 MT 

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 35 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 1:40.54   

2 34 Anita Medgård Gol IL 1:57.00   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 22 Predika Sivaganenesan DSK 1:46.92   

2 20 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 1:50.57   

3 23 Maiken Gundersen Aktiv SK 2:06.23   

4 21 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK   dns 
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Sammenlagt 
Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 8 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 50.80   1:43.85   102,725 0,000 

2 9 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 56.08   1:53.25   112,705 9,980 

3 11 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 55.58   1:56.58   113,870 11,145 

4 10 Edvard Morkemo Asker SK 57.63   2:05.69   120,475 17,750 

5 7 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 1:04.32   2:16.86   132,750 30,025 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 17 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF 49.35   1:41.33   100,015 0,000 

2 19 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 58.59   2:10.37   123,775 23,760 

3 18 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 58.72   2:19.57   128,505 28,490 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 37 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL 45.37   1:31.57   91,155 0,000 

2 38 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK 45.63 dq 1:31.69   91,475 0,320 
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Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 31 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 44.14   1:29.58   88,930 0,000 

2 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 45.01   1:29.28   89,650 0,720 

3 27 Sondre Hvammen KIF 45.66   1:31.26 MT 91,290 2,360 

4 28 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 46.62   1:30.91   92,075 3,145 

5 25 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 45.98   1:35.06 MT 93,510 4,580 

6 26 Ask Darup TT 47.95   1:40.86   98,380 9,450 

7 32 Marius Moen DSK 49.56   1:42.15   100,635 11,705 

8 33 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 51.53   1:47.90   105,480 16,550 

9 30 Ole Martin Johansen Jevnaker IF 54.14   1:51.36   109,820 20,890 

10 29 Tobias Berg Jevnaker IF 47.81     dnf 47,810   

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 3 Vilde Semb TT 53.40   1:48.10   107,450 0,000 

2 1 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 58.56   2:02.99   120,055 12,605 

3 2 Ada Darup TT 57.63   2:05.89   120,575 13,125 

4 4 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 1:02.74   2:16.28   130,880 23,430 

5 6 Victoria Moe Løken Geithus IL 1:13.12   2:33.07   149,655 42,205 
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Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 12 Ina Nakken TT 52.09   1:44.68 MT 104,430 0,000 

2 14 Stine Finsland Asker SK 56.92   1:52.87   113,355 8,925 

3 16 Emma K. Østby Jevnaker IF 57.18   1:57.71 MT 116,035 11,605 

4 13 Tuva Brubak TT 56.92   1:59.03 MT 116,435 12,005 

5 15 Oda Marie Øiom Jevnaker IF 57.21   2:02.66 MT 118,540 14,110 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 35 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 49.00   1:40.54   99,270 0,000 

2 34 Anita Medgård Gol IL 54.45   1:57.00   112,950 13,680 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 22 Predika Sivaganenesan DSK 51.69   1:46.92   105,150 0,000 

2 20 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 56.03   1:50.57   111,315 6,165 

3 23 Maiken Gundersen Aktiv SK 1:19.12   2:06.23   142,235 37,085 

4 21 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK   dns   dns 0,000   

 


